
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/28/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:01:19 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/15/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/21/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2000000001,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000008,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Mountaineer Challenge Academy
South

ZMM INC 12/17/2019 01/15/2020 200,000.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000007,1 CMA,0307,DEV2000000011,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Reconstruction of Stick Built Homes Thompson Construction Group Inc 09/24/2019 01/21/2020 812,915.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000005,1 CCT,0323,WWV2000000001,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT &
MAINTENANCE

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF
AMERICA INC

11/07/2019 01/15/2020 8,605.96

CRFQ,0511,BMS2000000001,2 CMA,0511,BMS2000000006,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Health Facility Appraisal Services
(HFAS)

OHC ADVISORS INC 10/15/2019 01/15/2020 291,005.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000010,2 CMA,0702,TAX2000000001,1 TAX DIVISION Cigarette Tax Stamps MEYERCORD REVENUE INC 12/03/2019 01/17/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000070,3 CMA,0803,DOT2000000046,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TIRE AND CROSS CHAINS, COMP/
ACCESS. (7020C004)

PEWAG TRACTION CHAIN INC 12/23/2019 01/17/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000083,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL BEAMS (062000241) METAL TRADERS INC 12/19/2019 01/17/2020 462,988.51

CRFQ,0806,PPA2000000001,2 CMA,0806,PPA2000000001,1 PUBLIC PORT AUTHORITY Premium Auction Services JOE R PYLE COMPLETE AUCTION
AND REALTY LLC

12/30/2019 01/15/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

